Handshake in Washington
The Beginning of Middle East Peace?

John King

Ithaca Press



CONTENTS

Map of Israel and the Occupied Territories

Prologue

I The White House Lawn
1 How Peace Began

II The Road to Peace
2 Middle East Realities: The Power of History
3 Negotiations, Present and Past
4 The Meeting in Madrid
5 Hard Talking in Washington
6 The Road to Oslo
7 Oslo comes of Age

III The Parameters of Peace ,
8 International Attitudes”
9 The Arab States and Israel: A History of Conflict
10 A Changing Israel '
11 The New Style PLO

IV Shining Prospects
12 The Future: Hopes and Fears

Appendix:
1:

S

Index

The Oslo Declaration of Principles

The Letters of Recognition

The Washington Speeches

The Madrid Peace Conference opening speeches
The Camp David Agreements

United Nations Security Council Resolutions 242
and 338

v

17
38
61
79
97
113

132
148
163
172

190

208
217
218
220
222

224
226



